SGCG Results - Yarrambat Golf Club

Sunday, 7 October 2012

POS
1
T2
T2
T4
T4

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

NAME

Zika Neskovic
Viktor Tomic
Milorad Gelic
Zoran Mitic

Stan Mirkovic
Pavle Jonovic
Draza Stefanovic
Misko Kulincevic
Don Pavlovic
Petar Stojanovic
Milan llic

Alex Djordjevic

Dejan Tomic

HCP

32

23
18
29
17
12
32
22

32

SCORE

72
73
73
74
74
76
77
78
79
83
86
90
99

Stroke

PRIZE MONEY
$1,250,000
$722,222
$722,222
$489,583
$489,583
$375,000
$298,611
$222,222
$194,444
$166,667
$138,889
$119,444
$111,111



